
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nr.

60

90

36

7

16

77

48

86

13

4

97

42

3

50

71

43

82

9

23

24

14

51

45

30

70

78

33

66

75

8

Namn

Team Surprise Racing

Primus Racing

Pentascrew

ATM Racing Team

Ullared Motorsport

Beamer Racing

GTM  Racing Team

De Lilas Racing Team

Smälllarens racingteam

BPJ Motorsport

MotorEvent

2 fast 4 you

Team Civic Racing

Classic Racing

Flying Fellows

Fyra3 Racing

iCar Racing Team

ATK Racing

Team GAPET

Team CNR

Team ALT Racing

Femiett

Kermit Racing II

Södervidinge.se

Toyota Motorsport

Team West Racing

Blueshine Racing

Fasthouse

Snowdragon Racing

Citius Motorsport

Klass

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

Varv

127

124

124

124

123

123

122

121

120

119

119

118

118

116

115

114

113

111

109

109

107

104

104

102

101

79

77

75

57

33

diff

-

3 Varv

+52.803

+1:39.717

4 Varv

+2:15.928

5 Varv

6 Varv

7 Varv

8 Varv

+55.792

9 Varv

+26.821

11 Varv

12 Varv

13 Varv

14 Varv

16 Varv

18 Varv

+34.076

20 Varv

23 Varv

+1.408

25 Varv

26 Varv

48 Varv

50 Varv

52 Varv

70 Varv

94 Varv

Total Tm

2:59:38.362

2:59:45.792

3:00:38.595

3:01:25.509

2:58:28.035

3:00:43.963

2:57:38.212

3:00:17.138

3:00:32.542

2:59:30.703

3:00:26.495

3:00:03.902

3:00:30.723

3:00:43.310

3:00:01.939

2:59:59.689

3:00:20.334

3:00:17.809

3:00:06.569

3:00:40.645

3:00:36.361

3:00:14.353

3:00:15.761

3:01:26.474

3:01:28.573

2:01:46.195

3:00:42.634

1:46:43.636

2:59:58.152

50:53.418

Bästa Tid

1:08.491

1:15.156

1:08.337

1:11.695

1:08.363

1:09.279

1:11.479

1:11.554

1:11.698

1:11.291

1:10.898

1:10.040

1:13.542

1:11.127

1:11.381

1:09.424

1:10.862

1:11.237

1:12.887

1:18.900

1:10.880

1:13.662

1:10.748

1:11.000

1:13.906

1:15.323

1:17.238

1:09.215

1:11.303

1:09.360

Nat

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DK

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Anmälare

Sorterad på VarvERCup

ERCup

6 Timmars långlopp

Tävling

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2010-06-12 09:20

Segermarginal

3 Varv

Genomsnittl. fart

87,805

Bästa Varvtid

1:08.337

Bästa hastighet

109,047

Bästa varv för

[36] Pentascrew
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